Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cody Broad - (523258) - Taunton Deane SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:40.16
2:40.36
2:41.19
2:41.62
2:42.11
2:44.62
2:45.41
2:45.83
2:46.88
2:46.94
2:48.71
2:49.31
2:49.54
2:54.03
2:55.64
3:11.97
3:14.25
3:22.73
3:31.93

3:41.92

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:46.88
2:40.36

2:40.16
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WA Pts

416
414
408
405
401
383
378
375
368
367
356
352
351
324
315
241
233
205
179
156

WA Pts
368
414

416

Round

Round
H
F
H

Date

26/01/16
26/01/16
22/03/15
16/11/14
07/11/15
01/11/15
18/10/14
16/03/14
05/11/16
27/10/113
26/10/14
20/10/13
23/06/13
07/07/13
17/11/13
08/07/12
28/10/12
24/03/12
23/10/11
23/07/11

Date
05/11/16
26/01/16
26/01/16

Meet

Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset ASA Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Somerset County Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series 2013
Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series

Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet
Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet

Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet
Taunton Deane Annual Club Championships
Taunton Deane SC Time Trials

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open

Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series (Closed)

Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships

Somerset ASA County Championships

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Newport
Millfield
Millfield
Taunton
Taunton

Newport

Weston super Mare

Venue

Hutton Moor

Millfield

Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Newport

Taunton

Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2

2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 4

Club Swam Under Level

TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
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2:42.11
2:44.62
2:41.19
2:41.62
2:48.71
2:45.41
2:45.83
2:55.64
2:46.94
2:49.31
2:54.03
2:49.54
3:14.25
3:11.97
3:22.73
3:31.93
3:41.92
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356
378
375
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07/11/15
01/11/15
22/03/15
16/11/14
26/10/14
18/10/14
16/03/14
17/11/13
27/10/13
20/10/13
07/07/13
23/06/13
28/10/12
08/07/12
24/03/12
23/10/11
23/07/11

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Somerset ASA Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Somerset County Championships

Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet

Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series 2013
Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2
Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Taunton Deane Annual Club Championships
Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet
Taunton Deane SC Time Trials

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open

Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series (Closed)

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Taunton
Newport
Millfield
Millfield
Taunton
Newport
Hutton Moor
Weston super Mare
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Newport

Taunton

TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane

TauntonDeane
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