## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Cody Broad - (523258) - Taunton Deane SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.16	416	Н	26/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
2:40.36	414	F	26/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
2:41.19	408	F	22/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
2:41.62	405	F	16/11/14	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
2:42.11	401	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		2
2:44.62	383	F	01/11/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
2:45.41	378	F	18/10/14	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	TauntonDeane	2
2:45.83	375	F	16/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
2:46.88	368	Н	05/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
2:46.94	367	F	27/10/13	Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series 2013	Taunton	TauntonDeane	4
2:48.71	356	F	26/10/14	Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series	Taunton	TauntonDeane	4
2:49.31	352	F	20/10/13	Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2	Newport	TauntonDeane	2
2:49.54	351	F	23/06/13	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston super Mare	TauntonDeane	3
2:54.03	324	F	07/07/13	Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet	Hutton Moor	TauntonDeane	3
2:55.64	315	F	17/11/13	Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
3:11.97	241	F	08/07/12	Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet	Taunton	TauntonDeane	3
3:14.25	233	F	28/10/12	Taunton Deane Annual Club Championships	Taunton	TauntonDeane	4
3:22.73	205	F	24/03/12	Taunton Deane SC Time Trials	Taunton	TauntonDeane	4
3:31.93	179		23/10/11	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open	Newport	TauntonDeane	1
3:41.92	156		23/07/11	Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series (Closed)	Taunton	TauntonDeane	4

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:46.88	368	Н	05/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
	2:40.36	414	F	26/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
Сор	2:40.16 yright 202	416 4	Н	26/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	TauntonDeane Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:42.11	401	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		2
2:44.62	383	F	01/11/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
2:41.19	408	F	22/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
2:41.62	405	F	16/11/14	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
2:48.71	356	F	26/10/14	Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series	Taunton	TauntonDeane	4
2:45.41	378	F	18/10/14	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	TauntonDeane	2
2:45.83	375	F	16/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
2:55.64	315	F	17/11/13	Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
2:46.94	367	F	27/10/13	Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series 2013	Taunton	TauntonDeane	4
2:49.31	352	F	20/10/13	Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2	Newport	TauntonDeane	2
2:54.03	324	F	07/07/13	Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet	Hutton Moor	TauntonDeane	3
2:49.54	351	F	23/06/13	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston super Mare	TauntonDeane	3
3:14.25	233	F	28/10/12	Taunton Deane Annual Club Championships	Taunton	TauntonDeane	4
3:11.97	241	F	08/07/12	Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet	Taunton	TauntonDeane	3
3:22.73	205	F	24/03/12	Taunton Deane SC Time Trials	Taunton	TauntonDeane	4
3:31.93	179		23/10/11	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open	Newport	TauntonDeane	1
3:41.92	156		23/07/11	Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series (Closed)	Taunton	TauntonDeane	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS